City of San Antonio



AGENDA Housing Commission

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

11:30 AM

Neighborhood & Housing Services Department

The Housing Commission is charged with overseeing and guiding the implementation of San Antonio's Housing Policy Framework. As part of that charge, the Commission helps engage the public in this work.

This meeting will follow the standards of the current Open Meetings Act issued by the Texas Governor in response to the COVID-19 crisis. These modified standards shall remain in place until further notice or until the state disaster declaration expires or is otherwise terminated by the Texas Governor. Once a quorum is established, the following items will be discussed no sooner than the designated times.

The Housing Commission will hold a workshop to explore possible guiding principles and criteria for Housing Bond projects on September 15, 2021. This workshop is not open to the public and no consideration of any items for action will occur.

Call to Order

1. 21-5317 Workshop for Housing Commissioners to develop an Evaluation Framework to serve as guiding principles for a future 2022 Housing Bond to be considered at a future meeting. [Verónica R. Soto, FAICP, Director, Neighborhood and Housing Services]

Adjourn

At any time during the meeting, the Housing Commission may meet in executive session regarding any of the matters posted above pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.071 (consultation with attorney).

Housing Commission Members

Shirley Gonzales, Board Chair
Robert Abraham, At Large
Kristin Davila, At large
Taneka Nikki Johnson, At Large
Amanda Keammerer, At Large
Pedro Alanis, San Antonio Housing Trust Appointee
Jeffrey Arndt, VIA Metro Appointee
Edelmiro Hinojosa, Jr., San Antonio Housing Authority Appointee
Sarah Sanchez, Greater SATX Appointee